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Lars Rengers

Rick Thape

Kevin in ‘t Veld

Roberto 
Atanes

Marc Elsink

Sem IJmker

Elmar van 
den Born

Peter van 
den Broek

André Rosato

Dorean 
Romeijn

Sander 
Ongena Paul Klomp

Regioverdeling 
juni 2025
accountmanagers 
installatie

Paul Klomp
06 53 23 36 99
pklomp@vanwalraven.com

Elmar van den Born
06 82 08 11 01
evandenborn@vanwalraven.com

Sem IJmker
06 47 39 76 11
sijmker@vanwalraven.com

Riccardo Offermans
06 51 23 95 98
roffermans@vanwalraven.com

Marc Elsink
06 57 56 20 21
melsink@vanwalraven.com

Sander Ongena
06 45 14 42 64 
songena@vanwalraven.com

Dorean Romeijn
06 13 29 28 53 
dromeijn@vanwalraven.com

Marc Bindels
06 10 94 66 78
mbindels@vanwalraven.com

Peter van den Broek
06 53 40 54 39
pvandenbroek@vanwalraven.com

Kevin in ‘t Veld
06 57 27 18 82
kintveld@vanwalraven.com

André Rosato
06 12 18 50 59
arosato@vanwalraven.com

Nico Mur
06 51 27 28 58
nmur@vanwalraven.com

Roberto Atanes
06 83 24 67 39
ratanes@vanwalraven.com

Lars Rengers
06 82 78 55 28
lrengers@vanwalraven.com

Rick Thape
06 57 56 18 39
rthape@vanwalraven.com

Noord- en Oost-Nederland

Midden

Zuid-Nederland

West-Nederland

Regiomanager Accountmanagers


